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AMP Classic Team

Club Automdvil Siero

Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicién

CDE EKLIPSE COMPETICION

Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicién

C.D.B. LLANERA RACING

C.D.B. LLANERA RACING

Escuderia Villa de Llanes

Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicién

La Felguera Motor Club

Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicién

Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicién

Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicién

A.R.] Motorsport

Tufies Competicion

RESULTADOS [26]
EQUIPO VEHICLLD
CITROEN
ALBERTO SAIZ GONZALEZ prvp
PEUGEOT
FRANCISCO DIAZ INGUANZO 505 RALLYE
CITROEN
JAIRO PEREZ FREIJE YO
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ MISIONER Eg“g"
JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO g;"g"’
i FORD
JUAN LUIS YANEZ REBOLLEDO FIESTA SUPER 1200
3 , FORD
ISIDRO PINEIRO FERNANDEZ FIESTA S1200
BMW
EDUARDO LLANO MARTINEZ ~30]
LUIS MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO g;"g"’
RAUL BRANA CONDE CITROEN
AX
BMW
HUGO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 2251 COMPACT
FERNANDO OURO QUINTAS g';ROEN
CITROEN
MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ SANCHEZ prvpes
MATEO BLANCO ORDIALES BMW
528
SEAT
IVAN GARCIA GONZALEZ B1ZA 1.9 TD!

a

(1)

(2)

3)

(1)

1)

4)

(5)

(2)

(2)

(1)

3)

(6)

7

(4)

(5)

ME

2:52.065

2:43.598

3:38.340

3:44.135

2:59.473

3:06.230

3:20.961

3:56.378

3:42.328

3:26.055

3:18.959

4:55.048

3:27.138

3:28.056

3:43.709

1M0

2:53.132

2:51.417

3:01.361

2:56.161

3:03.510

4:00.902

3:02.682

3:05.736

3:06.938

3:11.736

3:22.800

3:14.832

3:30.827

4:35.780

2M0

2:46.122

2:46.933

2:54.587

2:56.424

2:57.164

2:59.456

3:06.866

3:04.906

3:33.181

3:08.128

3:12.666

3:15.605

3:15.664

3:19.645

TIEMPO

2:46122

2:46.933

2:51.417

2:54587

2:56161

257164

2:59.456

302682

3:04 906

3:06.938

308128

312666

314832

315664

319645

DIFF

+0.811
+0.811

+4.484
+5.295

+3.170
+8.465

+1.574
+10.039

+1.003
+11.042

+2.292
+13.334

+3.226
+16.560

+2.224
+18.784

+2.032
+20.816

+1.190
+22.006

+4.538
+26.544

+2.166
+28.710

+0.832
+29.542

+3.981
+33.523
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Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicién

EDA Competicién

Gijon Motor Club

La Felguera Motor Club

AMP Classic Team

Club Deportivo Pruvia Motorsport

Automdvil Club Principado de Asturias

Club Deportivo Pruvia Motorsport

AMP Classic Team

Escuderia del Valle Naviego Competicién

Tufies Competicion

EQUIPO
DAVID SANCHEZ PEREZ

JAIME DE LA FUENTE PRIETO

LUIS ALFONSO MARTINEZ PALACIOS
SAMUEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
HELENA GARCIA IGLESIAS

ANDREA VAZQUEZ PORTUGUES
MIGUEL PAREJO-BRAVO MORENO
ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
IGNACIO CIMADEVILLA ALVAREZ
JONATHAN MORO MARTINEZ

BRANDON ECHEVERRY HERNANDEZ

VEHICULD

BMW
325 COMPACT

PEUGEOT
206

FORD
KA

NISSAN
PRIMERA

MINI
COOPER

OPEL
CORSA

BMW
320l

OPEL
CORSA

BMW
325

RENAULT
SUPER 5

FORD
FIESTA1.3

a

(6)
3
(3)
2
(8)
2
(9)
4
N
1
(2)
3
(4)
1
3)
4
(8)
1
(4)
2
(10)

ME
4:24.945

4:49.967

4:14.588

5:01.049

5:23.048

3:35.479

4:40.776

4:28.384

4:02.863

4:43.961

1M0 2M0  TIEMPO DIFF
3:24.338 3:23.721 323721 +;‘7‘;2;§
3:24.693 3:30.536 324693 +;g:2;i
3:34.424 329843 329.843 Hg;g(l)
3:32.151 4:07.991 332151 +;§j§§§
3:36.386 4:47.934 336386 +;3;§2§;
4:30.968 3:40.114 340114 +;§;_Z,§§
3:41.042 4:16917 3:41.042 +J5'2:g§g
3:49192 3:41.946 3:41.946 +;g:ggj
3:46.464 3:59.783 3-46.464 +1183:g}1§
4:24506 3:46.867 346867 +1:88:§2§
3:59.661 5:51.951 359661 +;}§;§§;‘



